

T
ITEM NO. 28

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.9214-9215/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 08/12/2011 in WP No.70685/2010
and WP No.16401/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMITT. OF MGMT.R.P.P.G.COLLEGE & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH CHANDRA AGNIHOTRI & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 30/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) M/S Vidhi International, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice confined to the question of
payment of back wages at this stage.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master

N.B. Learned counsel appeared for
petitioners did not give his appearance slip.