

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9214-9215/2012

COMMITT. OF MGMT.R.P.P.G.COLLEGE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH CHANDRA AGNIHOTRI & ORS. ETC.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S Vidhi International,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has already filed counter affidavit.

Affidavit of dasti service in respect of respondent Nos.2 and 5 to 7
be filed by the next date.

Respondent Nos.3 and 4 are reported to be duly and properly served
but none appeared.

Appropriate steps be taken for getting the notice reissued to
respondent Nos.8 to 11 by furnishing their correct addresses.

List again on 21.1.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)