

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).9214-9215/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/12/2011
in WP No.70685/2010 & 16401/2011 passed by the High Court Of
Judicature at Allahabad)

COMMITT. OF MGMT.R.P.P.G.COLLEGE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH CHANDRA AGNIHOTRI & ORS. ETC.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Singh,Adv.
For M/s. Vidhi International,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi,Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for the petitioners seeking adjournment, list the
matters on 20th March, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.02.20
12:51:01 IST
Reason: